
Residential 7 Properties

1

$425,000
624 E Piping Rock RD
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6698499

Hillcrest 8 1977 3 2 1,340

2

$500,000
14035 N BURNING TREE PL
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6698881

HILLCREST 8 LOT 201-227 1977 3 2 1,765

3

$510,000
627 E TAM OSHANTER DR
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6755338

HILLCREST 7 1977 3 2 1,847

4

$585,000
517 E BOCA RATON RD
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6676977

HILLCREST 5 1973 3 3 2,150

5

$593,500
610 E CALAVAR RD
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6624901

HILLCREST 6 1973 3 2 1,874

6

$624,900
643 E TAM OSHANTER DR
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6708990

HILLCREST 7 1977 2 2 1,841

7

$655,000
635 E PIPING ROCK RD
Phoenix, AZ 85022
Closed / 6681798

HILLCREST 8 1977 3 2 2,288
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Smart
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 Client Report (1) 624 E Piping Rock RD, Phoenix, AZ 85022 $425,000
6698499 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 1,340 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $317.16
Year Built: 1977
Pool: None
Encoded Features: 32R2G2S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family -
Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 8,847 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.203
Subdivision: Hillcrest 8
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Dell Trailor
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Washington Elementary
District
Elementary School: Lookout Mountain
School
Jr. High School: Mountain Sky Middle
School

High School District: Glendale Union High
School District
High School: Thunderbird High School

Cross Streets: E Thunderbird Rd and N 7th St Directions: Headed West on Thunderbird turn North onto N 7th St turn West on Piping Rock Rd house will
be on right

Public Remarks: Beautifully renovated single-level home in Hillcrest is ready for its new owner! Centrally located in beautiful Moon Valley. Entering through
your private courtyard to the newly updated home of your dreams! The kitchen boasts new stainless steal appliances, countertops, and updated flooring
throughout. Step into your master retreat with new vanity, tile shower and 2 master closets!

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Landscaping: Desert Front
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s)
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in
Microwave; Refrigerator; Granite
Countertops
Master Bathroom: 3/4 Bath Master
Bdrm; Private Toilet Room
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only;
Inside
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen;
Breakfast Room
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated:
2024; Kitchen Yr Updated: 2024;
Bath(s) Yr Updated: 2024; Bath(s)
Partial/Full: Full

Const - Finish: Stucco
Construction: Frame - Wood; Slump
Block
Roofing: Built-Up; Foam
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev):
AN: 208-17-615
Lot Number: 216
Town-Range-Section: --
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $1,865.36/2023
Ownership: Fee Simple
Co-Ownership (Fractional)
Agreement YN: No
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA;
Conventional; 1031 Exchange
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms:
Disclosures: Seller Discl Avail
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information
HOA Y/N: Y / $483 Quarterly
Special Assmnt HOA: Yes / $396
Annually
Pmnt Start Date: 01/01/2023 End:
01/01/2026
HOA Transfer Fee: $400

HOA Name: Hillcrest East HOA Telephone: 480-941-1077
HOA Management Company: APM

HOA 2 Y/N: N
HOA 3 Y/N:
Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint; Street Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); Rental OK (See Rmks); Prof
Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N:
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N
PAD Fee Y/N: N

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $161
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee: $0
Prepaid Association Fees HOA: $0
Disclosure Fees HOA: $0
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee 2:
Other Fees HOA: $0

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info
CDOM/ADOM: 201 / 201
Status Change Date: 01/01/2025
Close of Escrow Date: 12/31/2024
Off Market Date: 01/01/2025

List Price: $475,000
Sold Price: $425,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $317.16
Loan Type: Conventional
Loan Years: 30
Payment Type: Fixed
Buyer Concession to
Seller:

0 $

Seller Concession to
Buyer:

0 $

Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

 
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings; Text; Phone Call
Lockbox Type: Supra (ARMLS)



 
Listed by: A & C Properties (aacp01)

Prepared by Donna M Cornell,
Sold Smart

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be

shared with customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

01/08/2025 1:07
PM

© 2025 ARMLS and
FBS.
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 Client Report (2) 14035 N BURNING TREE PL, Phoenix, AZ 85022 $500,000
6698881 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 1,765 / Appraiser
Price/SqFt: $283.28
Year Built: 1977
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 32RO2G2S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family -
Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 10,438 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.240
Subdivision: HILLCREST 8 LOT 201-227
Tax Municipality: Maricopa - COUNTY
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Dell Trailor
Hun Block: 1400 N
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Washington Elementary
District
Elementary School: Lookout Mountain
School
Jr. High School: Mountain Sky Middle
School

High School District: Glendale Union High
School District
High School: Thunderbird High School

Cross Streets: 7TH ST & Thunderbird Directions: South on 7th St, Right on Piping Rock, Left on Burning Tree, home is on the left.

Public Remarks: Beautiful home in the highly sought after Moon Valley Community!! Home has lots of beautiful updates while still maintaining the unique
character within. You will love spending time in the front courtyard with the serene water fountain and relaxing porch swing as well as the backyard oasis
with a built in grill and bar while watching the game on the outdoor TV. Don't miss out on this great opportunity to own a beautiful home in Moon Valley.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Parking Features: Dir Entry frm
Garage; Electric Door Opener
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Corner Lot
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert
Back; Grass Back; Yrd Wtring Sys
Front; Yrd Wtring Sys Back; Auto
Timer H2O Front; Auto Timer H2O
Back
Exterior Features: Built-in BBQ;
Covered Patio(s); Gazebo/Ramada;
Patio; Pvt Yrd(s)/Crtyrd(s)
Features: 9+ Flat Ceilings; No
Interior Steps
Community Features:
Biking/Walking Path; Community Pool
Flooring: Carpet; Tile

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher; Pantry
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master
Bdrm; Double Sinks; Private Toilet
Room
Additional Bedroom: Separate
Bedroom Exit; Master Bedroom Walk-
in Closet
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen;
Breakfast Bar
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Great Room
Items Updated: Roof Yr Updated:
2022

Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: Built-Up
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling Fan(s)
Heating: Electric
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Technology: Cable TV Avail; High
Speed Internet Available

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT
208 HILLCREST 8 LOT 201-227
MCR 019226
AN: 208-17-607
Lot Number: 208
Town-Range-Section: 3N-3E-8
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $2,273/2023
Ownership: Fee Simple
Co-Ownership (Fractional)
Agreement YN: No
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA;
Conventional
Existing 1st Loan: Conventional
Existing 1st Ln Trms:
Disclosures: Agency Discl Req
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information
HOA Y/N: Y / $367 Quarterly
Special Assmnt HOA: No
HOA Transfer Fee: $400

HOA Name: Hillcrest HOA Telephone: 602-810-1690

HOA 2 Y/N: N
HOA 3 Y/N:
Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint; Street Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Self Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N
PAD Fee Y/N: N

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $122.33
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee: 0%
Prepaid Association Fees HOA:
$396
Disclosure Fees HOA: $0
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee 2: 0%
Other Fees HOA: $0

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info
CDOM/ADOM: 35 / 35
Status Change Date: 07/09/2024
Close of Escrow Date: 07/08/2024
Off Market Date: 06/07/2024

List Price: $499,900
Sold Price: $500,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $283.29
Loan Type: Conventional
Buyer Concession to
Seller:

0 $

Seller Concession to
Buyer:

0 $

Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

 
Special Listing Cond: N/A

Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings; Text; Email; Phone Call



Lockbox Type: Supra (ARMLS)
 
Listed by: Keller Williams Integrity First (kwif01)

Prepared by Donna M Cornell,
Sold Smart

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be

shared with customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.
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 Client Report (3) 627 E TAM OSHANTER DR, Phoenix, AZ 85022 $510,000
6755338 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 1,847 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $276.12
Year Built: 1977
Flood Zone: No
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 32RDO2G
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family -
Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 11,304 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.260
Subdivision: HILLCREST 7
Tax Municipality: Maricopa - CITY
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name: Hillcrest East
Model:
Builder Name: Dell Trailor
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Washington Elementary
District
Elementary School: Lookout Mountain
School
Jr. High School: Mountain Sky Middle
School

High School District: Glendale Union High
School District
High School: Thunderbird High School

Cross Streets: N 7th St & E Thunderbird Rd Directions: Head north on N 7th St from E Thunderbird Rd. Turn left onto E Boca Raton Rd. Turn right onto N
Burning Tree Pl. Turn right onto E Tam O Shanter Dr. Property on right...

Public Remarks: This charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with a studio is located in the desirable Hillcrest East community. Offering 1,847 sq ft of living
space on a spacious 11,304 sq ft lot, this home features a sizable great room, skylights, and a recently updated kitchen (2020) with modern appliances. The
master suite includes a 3/4 bath with double sinks. Energy-efficient with solar panels (pre-paid lease) and updates to the roof (2018), HVAC (2017), and
electrical wiring (2020). Enjoy desert landscaping, covered patios, a separate workshop, and access to a heated community pool. Close to shopping,
dining, and stunning mountain views...

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Road Responsibility: Private
Maintained Road
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Cul-De-Sac
Lot; North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert
Back
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s);
Private Street(s); Storage
Features: See Remarks
Community Features: Community
Pool Htd; Near Bus Stop
Flooring: Carpet; Tile; Wood
Windows: Vinyl Frame

Kitchen Features: 220 Volts in
Kitchen; Range/Oven Elec; Disposal;
Dishwasher; Built-in Microwave;
Refrigerator; Pantry
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master
Bdrm; Double Sinks
Master Bedroom: Downstairs
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer
Included; In Garage
Dining Area: Formal
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Other Rooms: Separate Workshop
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated:
2024; Floor Partial/Full: Partial

Architecture: Spanish;
Contemporary
Unit Style: All on One Level
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: Foam; Rolled
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling
Fan(s); Window/Wall Unit
Heating: Electric
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Solar Panels: Ownership: Monthly
Lease Assumption

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT
185 HILLCREST 7 MCR 018601
AN: 208-17-547
Lot Number: 185
Town-Range-Section: 3N-3E-8
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $2,645/2023
Ownership: Fee Simple
Co-Ownership (Fractional)
Agreement YN: No
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA;
Conventional; 1031 Exchange
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms:
Disclosures: Seller Discl Avail;
Agency Discl Req
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information
HOA Y/N: Y / $428.48 Quarterly
Special Assmnt HOA: Yes / $396
Annually
Pmnt Start Date: 01/01/2023 End:
01/01/2026
HOA Transfer Fee: $250

HOA Name: Hillcrest East HOA Telephone: 480-941-1077
HOA Management Company: 480-941-1077

HOA 2 Y/N: N
HOA 3 Y/N:
Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint; Street Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); Rental OK (See Rmks); Prof
Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N:
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N
PAD Fee Y/N: N
Com Facilities Distr: N

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $142.83
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee: $0
Prepaid Association Fees HOA:
$428.48
Disclosure Fees HOA: $200
Cap Improvement/Impact Fee 2: $0
Other Fees HOA: $0

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info
CDOM/ADOM: 65 / 65
Status Change Date: 11/15/2024
Close of Escrow Date: 11/15/2024
Off Market Date: 11/15/2024

List Price: $540,000
Sold Price: $510,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $276.12
Loan Type: Conventional
Buyer Concession to
Seller:

0 $

Seller Concession to
Buyer:

0 $

 
Special Listing Cond: N/A



Closing Cost Split: Normal - N
Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Showing Notification Methods: Showing Service: Aligned Showings
Lockbox Type: Supra (ARMLS); Mech-box / Combo
 
Listed by: Keller Williams Arizona Realty (kwaz23)

Prepared by Donna M Cornell,
Sold Smart

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be

shared with customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

01/08/2025 1:07
PM

© 2025 ARMLS and
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 Client Report (4) 517 E BOCA RATON RD, Phoenix, AZ 85022 $585,000
6676977 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 3
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 2,150 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $272.09
Year Built: 1973
Flood Zone: No
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 33RDXO2G
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 2
Dwelling Type: Single Family -
Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 8,701 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.200
Subdivision: HILLCREST 5
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: DEL TRAILER
Hun Block: 13800 N
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Washington Elementary
District
Elementary School: Lookout Mountain
School
Jr. High School: Mountain Sky Middle
School

High School District: Glendale Union High
School District
High School: Thunderbird High School
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

Prepared by Donna M Cornell,
Sold Smart

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be
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 Client Report (5) 610 E CALAVAR RD, Phoenix, AZ 85022 $593,500
6624901 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 1,874 / Owner
Price/SqFt: $316.7
Year Built: 1973
Flood Zone: No
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 32RD2G2S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 9,052 / County Assessor
Approx Lot Acres: 0.208
Subdivision: HILLCREST 6
Tax Municipality: Phoenix
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: DEL WEBB
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid:
Building Number:

Ele Sch Dist: Washington Elementary
District
Elementary School: Washington
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Lookout Mountain
School

High School District: Glendale Union High
School District
High School: Thunderbird High School

Cross Streets: 7th St & Thunderbird Directions: From Thunderbird, head North on 7th St. West on Boca Raton Rd. North on N Burning Tree to Calavar.

Public Remarks: Welcome to the beautiful community of Hillcrest in Moon Valley with no age restrictions! This remodeled home features a stunning
kitchen that opens to the living room, perfect for entertaining! New shaker-style cabinets with soft-close hinges and pull-outs, complimented perfectly by the
quartz counters and stainless steel appliances. All of the living spaces have new wood-grain tile flooring, while the bedrooms offer plush new carpeting.
Primary suite has a walk-in closet, plus a standard closet. Remodeled bath with walk-in shower and double sinks. Enjoy a large, low-maintenance yard,
plus easy access to grassy common areas and a refreshing community pool. New roof in 2021 with 10 year warranty. Inside laundry room is set up for
stackable washer and dryer.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Parking Features: Dir Entry frm
Garage; Electric Door Opener
Road Responsibility: Private
Maintained Road
Pool Features: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Mountain
View(s); North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Front;
Gravel/Stone Back; Desert Front;
Desert Back; Yrd Wtring Sys Front
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s);
Patio; Private Street(s); Pvt
Yrd(s)/Crtyrd(s)
Community Features: Community
Pool; Near Bus Stop
Flooring: Carpet; Tile

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven
Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in
Microwave; Refrigerator; Non-
laminate Counter; Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: 3/4 Bath Master
Bdrm; Double Sinks
Additional Bedroom: Master
Bedroom Walk-in Closet
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only;
220 V Dryer Hookup; Inside
Dining Area: Formal
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: N
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated:
2023; Floor Partial/Full: Full; Roof Yr
Updated: 2021; Roof Partial/Full: Full;
Kitchen Yr Updated: 2023; Kitchen
Partial/Full: Full; Bath(s) Yr Updated:
2023; Bath(s) Partial/Full: Full

Architecture: Spanish
Architect: Del Trailor
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: Tile; Foam
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration; Ceiling
Fan(s); Programmable Thmstat
Heating: Electric
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: APS
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail; High
Speed Internet Available

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT
164 HILLCREST 6 MCR 017036
AN: 208-17-510
Lot Number: 164
Town-Range-Section: 3N-3E-8
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $2,365/2023
Ownership: Fee Simple
Co-Ownership (Fractional)
Agreement YN: No
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA;
Conventional
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as
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